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Verti-Air® 960

The Verti-Air® 960 leaf blower has immense power, perfect for quickly
clearing leaves and debris. With a hydraulically adjustable reverse
spout, operators can effortlessly change the direction of the airflow
from the seat. The ability to blow in either direction or both at the

same time saves time.

Specifications

SKU

Weight (kg)

Weight (Ibs)

Min. Tractor HP required
Rpm Max.

Lubricant

Dimensions (width mm)
Dimensions (height mm)
Dimensions (length mm)
Dimensions (width inch)
Dimensions (height inch)
Dimensions (length inch)
Drive

Noise Level ( dB)

Air Capacity (m3 min)
Linkage

Hydraulics

Exhaust Spout

Fan (@ mm)
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S0001607

425

937

60

540 Counterclockwise (CCW)
Ceran XM 220

1420

1500

1250

56

60

49

PTO Rear

98

385

CAT 1 or Il; 3-point

Double acting hydraulic control valve
Reverse spout and straight spout
966

https://www.redexim.com/products/verti-air-960/
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