

Verti-Air® 960

The Verti-Air® 960 leaf blower has immense power, perfect for quickly clearing leaves and debris. With a hydraulically adjustable reverse spout, operators can effortlessly change the direction of the airflow from the seat. The ability to blow in either direction or both at the same time saves time.



Specifications

SKU	S0001607
Weight (kg)	425
Weight (lbs)	937
Min. Tractor HP required	60
Rpm Max.	540 Counterclockwise (CCW)
Lubricant	Ceran XM 220
Dimensions (width mm)	1420
Dimensions (height mm)	1500
Dimensions (length mm)	1250
Dimensions (width inch)	56
Dimensions (height inch)	60
Dimensions (length inch)	49
Drive	PTO Rear
Noise Level (dB)	98
Air Capacity (m ³ min)	385
Linkage	CAT 1 or II; 3-point
Hydraulics	Double acting hydraulic control valve
Exhaust Spout	Reverse spout and straight spout
Fan (Ø mm)	966